3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

5103
5082
5131
5127
5115
5052
5112

5051
5122

5117
5079
5125
5124
5080
5101
5135
5123
5038
5120
5153
5166
5077
5031
5086
5111
5137
5041
5029
5099
5040
5042

Nome
EDUARDO NEVES RODRIGUES
GUSTAVO LUZ TAVORA
ADRIANO SOUZA M. DE OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON MARINS RODRIGUES
WAGNER DA SILVA
OTAVIO BRISON

LUIZ HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
DOMINGUES

ANDERSON ALVES DE BRITO SILVA

CARLOS ALBERTO CARDOSO DA
ROCHA

GUSTAVO ADOLFO A. DOS SANTOS
BRUNO BLOIS

JOSIAS PERES FERREIRA JUNIOR
JOAO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO AZEVEDO REVOREDO
EDIMAR DE AZEVEDO VIGNOLI
NEILDO VIGNOLI MORENO
RODRIGO CRESPO THOME
FRANCISCO MARCELO LOPES
FRANCISCO UMBELINO DE SA
RUAN ANICETO DOS SANTOS
cassio souto marins

EDSON TOSTA

PABLO MICHEL DE SOUZA
MARCIO ROCHA DA SILVA

LUIZ ALBERTO COUTINHO DOMINGUES

RENAN LESSA DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL DA SILVA CORREA
LEVI APRIGIO BEZERRA FILHO
MARCIO SILVA DE SOUZA
FABIO FERREIRA DA SILVA
HOMERO VIDAL
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ldd.

43
38
18
25
39
17
51

21
42

44
39
40
53
38
50
53
37
45
47
29
52
31
46
51
28
25
38
54
45
38
35

Faixa
M4049
M1939
M0018
M1939
M1939
MO0018
M5059

M1939
M4049

M4049
M1939
M4049
M5059
M1939
M5059
M5059
M1939
M4049
M4049
M1939
M5059
M1939
M4049
M5059
M1939
M1939
M1939
M5059
M4049
M1939
M1939

Cl.Fx.

> o o,
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10
11

12
13

Equipe

CAVEIRAS RUNNING
CAVEIRAS RUNNING

EQUIPE ZARONI

EQUIPE ZARONI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

Tempo
00:19:19
00:19:30
00:20:09
00:20:20
00:20:40
00:20:46

00:21:16

00:21:26
00:21:54

00:22:09
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:22:59
00:23:20
00:23:22
00:23:27
00:23:31
00:24:03
00:24:15
00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:37
00:24:51
00:24:57
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:26:08
00:26:11

00:26:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:19
00:19:29
00:20:08
00:20:19
00:20:39
00:20:46

00:21:16

00:21:26
00:21:52

00:22:07
00:22:30
00:22:45
00:22:55
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:23
00:23:31
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:11
00:24:16
00:24:25
00:24:48
00:24:46
00:25:06
00:25:02
00:24:12
00:25:46
00:26:03
00:25:49

00:26:04



3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Num.

5134
5121
5036
5133
5132
5003
5119
5004
5060
5156
5157
5113
5024
5158
5104
5007
5144
5143
5076
5081
5049
5088
5152
5044
5139
5050
5105
5008
5032
5014
5172
5149

Nome
DAVID LINO GONCALVES
ALAN DOS SANTOS
DANIEL CORUBA DA SILVA
CLEITON MUNIZ DA SILVA
GUSTAVO NASSER DUARTE
ANDRE LUIZ MOREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE MARCOS ALVES DOS SANTOS
MARIO JUNIOR DE A. ROSA
SANDRO ALONSO J. CORREA
Daniel chenegatti giannini
yuri jose soares
LUIZ FELIPE A. TEIXEIRA
YURI BRAVO
flavio domenici pequeno
ROBINSON SANTOS MAIA
WANDERSON PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
RUI ANTONIO L. RODRIGUES
CHANG CHUNHONG
OLDAIR JUNGER
LEONARDO FIGUEIREDO BRUST
MARCOS PAULO DOS S. DE CARVALHO
HUGO TEIXEIRA E. ALVES
OSNI CRUZ DE ALMEIDA
THALES MACHADO M. DE SOUZA
RHYAN BIGONHA
JOAO GABRIEL DUARTE ZARONI
JOSE AUGUSTO SIRINO DA SILVA
HERMETES GABRIELLI DE F. G. FILHO
JOAO CARLOS DE CASTRO
RAFAEL DOS SANTOS GURGEL
marcos thadeu mendonca

ANTONIO CARLOS FROTA PEDROSO
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ldd.

41
33
39
30
16
36
54
32
32
31
25
35
33
57
49
24
63
52
40
31
15
35
42
22
26
29
31
34
46
30
30
43

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4049 8
M1939 14
M1939 15
M1939 16
Mo018 2
M1939 17
M5059 8
M1939 18
M1939 19
M1939 20
M1939 21
M1939 22
M1939 23
M5059 9
M4049 9
M1939 24
M6099 1
M5059 10
M4049 10
M1939 25
mMo018 3
M1939 26
M4049 11
M1939 27
M1939 28
M1939 29
M1939 30
M1939 31
M4049 12
M1939 32
M1939 33
M4049 13

Equipe

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

EQUIPE ZARONI

EQUIPE ZARONI

EQUIPE ZARONI

Tempo
00:26:13
00:26:17
00:26:23
00:26:31
00:26:38
00:26:39
00:26:40
00:26:42
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:08
00:27:11
00:27:28
00:27:30
00:27:38
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:14
00:28:28
00:28:31
00:28:36
00:28:46
00:29:06
00:29:34
00:29:52
00:30:05
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:44
00:30:57
00:31:09

00:31:31

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:09
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:25:06
00:26:27
00:26:35
00:26:30
00:26:38
00:25:58
00:26:50
00:26:55
00:26:55
00:27:24
00:27:25
00:27:29
00:27:51
00:28:02
00:28:09
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:59
00:29:34
00:29:39
00:30:05
00:30:18
00:30:16
00:30:35
00:30:51
00:30:50

00:31:17



3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Volta 1 - Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Num.

5017
5058
5098
5019
5161
5053
5073
5114
5159
5136
5084
5071
5145
5010
5065
5064
5013
5001
5074

Nome
FELIPE AZEREDO DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR MOTTA DOS SANTOS
PAULO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA

CECYL POMPEU M. DE A. CAVALCANTI

lan s alves

RICARDO GIANNINI CALDAS
RICARDO ALCANTARA

ROBSON PEREIRA ALVES

marcos felipe de freitas brandao
JOMAR COIMBRA CARDOSO JUNIOR
ROBERTO MAURO F. DIAS
ORLANDO VILARINHO

HUGO CONSTANTINO DOS SANTOS
FABIO PEREIRA PINHEIRO
RONALDO FITTIPALDI

AILTON PASSOS CURCIO

THIAGO WISNESKY LEITE

JOAO RICARDO D. DE MORAES

PEDRO MARQUES PAIVA
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ldd.

33
32
64
48
29
59
37
55
35
35
49
55
28
42
59
50
31
62
17

Faixa CI.Fx.
M1939 34
M1939 35
M6099 2
M4049 14
M1939 36
M5059 11
M1939 37
M5059 12
M1939 38
M1939 39
M4049 15
M5059 13
M1939 40
M4049 16
M5059 14
M5059 15
M1939 41
M6099 3
M0018 4

Equipe

RICARDO ALCANTARA
CAVEIRAS RUNNING

RICARDO ALCANTARA

RICARDO ALCANTARA
RICARDO ALCANTARA

Tempo
00:31:46
00:32:04
00:32:11
00:32:58
00:33:00
00:35:02
00:35:05
00:35:56
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:35
00:38:19
00:41:12
00:42:19
00:42:26
00:43:54
00:44:05
00:51:27

00:58:02

Pagina:

Liquido
00:31:35
00:31:58
00:32:07
00:32:51
00:32:42
00:34:49
00:34:50
00:35:51
00:35:59
00:36:00
00:36:21
00:38:04
00:41:05
00:42:13
00:42:09
00:43:39
00:43:59
00:51:27

00:58:02



